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Cash Receipts: by Commodity, Utah, 2005-2008 1 2 

Commodity 
2005 2006 2007 2008 3 

Dollars % of Total Dollars % of Total Dollars % of Total Dollars % of Total
 1,000 Percent 1,000 Percent 1,000 Percent 1,000 Percent 

All Commodities 
    All Commodities 
Livestock & Products 
    Livestock & products 
        Meat Animals 
            Cattle & Calves 
            Hogs 
            Sheep & Lambs 
        Dairy Products 
        Poultry/Eggs 
            Other Poultry 
        Miscellaneous Livestock 
            Honey 
            Wool 
            Trout 
            Other Livestock 
                Mink pelts 
                All other livestock 
Crops 
    Crops 
        Food Grains 
            Wheat 
        Feed Crops 
            Barley 
            Corn 
            Hay 
            Oats 
        Oil Crops 
        Vegetables 
            Beans, dry 
            Miscellaneous Vegetables 
        Fruits/Nuts 
            Apples 
                Fresh 
                Processing 
            Apricots 
            Cherries 
                Sweet 
                Tart 
            Peaches 
            Pears, Bartlett 
            Other berries 
            Miscellaneous Fruits/Nuts 
        All Other Crops 
            Other Seeds 
            Other Field Crops 
            Greenhouse/Nursery 
                Christmas Trees 
                Floriculture 
                Other Greenhouses 

 
1,373,336 

 
1,048,720 

675,560 
486,614 
168,237 

20,709 
243,756 

85,698 
8,248 

43,706 
1,056 
1,548 

540 
40,523 
27,318 
13,205 

 
324,616 

21,582 
21,582 

134,258 
3,833 
3,131 

126,552 
742 

3,211 
17,740 

410 
10,699 
20,538 

6,534 
6,370 

164 
235 

8,480 
2,422 
6,058 
3,424 

129 
980 
756 

127,287 
3,902 

30,143 
85,371 

40 
52,191 
33,140 

 
100.0 

 
76.4 
49.2 
35.4 
12.3 

1.5 
17.7 

6.2 
0.6 
3.2 
0.1 
0.1 

 
3.0 
2.0 
1.0 

 
23.6 

1.6 
1.6 
9.8 
0.3 
0.2 
9.2 
0.1 
0.2 
1.3 

 
0.8 
1.5 
0.5 
0.5 

 
 

0.6 
0.2 
0.4 
0.2 

 
0.1 
0.1 
9.3 
0.3 
2.2 
6.2 

 
3.8 
2.4 

 
1,235,354 

 
861,621 
488,586 
331,008 
141,501 

16,077 
219,964 

99,244 
9,248 

53,827 
1,162 
1,669 

318 
50,633 
36,540 
14,093 

 
373,733 

25,685 
25,685 

158,165 
4,918 
4,341 

147,890 
1,015 
2,497 

18,184 
185 

9,951 
19,395 

4,279 
4,194 

85 
255 

9,324 
2,699 
6,625 
3,627 

140 
1,020 

750 
149,807 

2,511 
30,033 

109,940 
200 

 
109,740 

 
100.0 

 
69.7 
39.6 
26.8 
11.5 

1.3 
17.8 

8.0 
0.7 
4.4 
0.1 
0.1 

 
4.1 
3.0 
1.1 

 
30.3 

2.1 
2.1 

12.8 
0.4 
0.4 

12.0 
0.1 
0.2 
1.5 

 
0.8 
1.6 
0.3 
0.3 

 
 

0.8 
0.2 
0.5 
0.3 

 
0.1 
0.1 

12.1 
0.2 
2.4 
8.9 

 
 

8.9 

 
1,411,596 

 
944,999 
444,477 
283,320 
143,698 

17,459 
324,702 
129,632 

9,026 
46,188 

1,329 
2,111 

436 
42,273 
29,585 
12,688 

 
466,597 

32,578 
32,578 

234,421 
8,523 
7,711 

217,244 
943 

2,320 
21,873 

104 
12,863 
16,743 

4,977 
4,836 

140 
212 

6,472 
1,722 
4,750 
2,934 

190 
1,078 

880 
158,662 

3,125 
26,967 

121,565 
33 

 
121,532 

 
100.0 

 
66.9 
31.5 
20.1 
10.2 

1.2 
23.0 

9.2 
0.6 
3.3 
0.1 
0.1 

 
3.0 
2.1 
0.9 

 
33.1 

2.3 
2.3 

16.6 
0.6 
0.5 

15.4 
0.1 
0.2 
1.5 

 
0.9 
1.2 
0.4 
0.3 

 
 

0.5 
0.1 
0.3 
0.2 

 
0.1 
0.1 

11.2 
0.2 
1.9 
8.6 

 
 

8.6 

 
1,521,315 

 
994,252 
486,694 
301,492 
167,601 

17,601 
319,465 
140,389 

7,084 
47,704 

2,097 
2,820 

535 
42,213 
29,585 
12,628 

 
527,063 

43,649 
43,649 

284,494 
9,221 

13,197 
261,257 

819 
4,126 

18,567 
187 

12,340 
16,799 

4,180 
4,027 

152 
178 

6,392 
122 

6,270 
3,906 

204 
1,076 

863 
159,428 

3,190 
26,975 

121,840 
500 

 
121,340 

 
100.0 

 
65.4 
32.0 
19.8 
11.0 

1.2 
21.0 

9.2 
0.5 
3.1 
0.1 
0.2 

 
2.8 
1.9 
0.8 

 
34.6 

2.9 
2.9 

18.7 
0.6 
0.9 

17.2 
0.1 
0.3 
1.2 

 
0.8 
1.1 
0.3 
0.3 

 
 

0.4 
 

0.4 
0.3 

 
0.1 
0.1 

10.5 
0.2 
1.8 
8.0 

 
 

8.0 
 1 Source: Economic Research Service, USDA. 
 2 USDA estimates and publishes individual cash receipt values only for major commodities and major producing States.  The U.S. receipts for 

individual commodities, computed as the sum of the reported States, may understate the value of sales for some commodities, with the balance 
included in the appropriate category labeled "other or "miscellaneous."  The degree of underestimation in some of the minor commodities can be 
substantial. 

 3 Preliminary. 


